High Current Toroidal
Chokes (HCTC)
Common Mode
At-a-Glance
+1 866.239.5777
belfuse.com/signal
Features
1.	 Solid base for stable vertical mounting

sion
C
±0.015
Dimen-
sion
D
±0.015
Dimen-
sion
E
Max.
Dimen-
sion
F
Max.
HCTC-4-1.7 4.0 27 0.173 1.70 0.76 0.455
max 0.600 0.250 0.900 0.040
HCTC-2.5-2.4 2.5 17 0.090 2.40 0.76 0.455
max 0.600 0.250 0.900 0.040
HCTC-1-4.8 1.0 7.0 0.022 4.80 0.76 0.455
max 0.600 0.250 0.900 0.040
HCTC-10-2.4 10 45 0.170 2.40 1.20 0.606 0.800 0.400 1.200 0.050
HCTC-7-2.8 7.0 32 0.120 2.80 1.20 0.606 0.800 0.400 1.200 0.050
HCTC-5-3.7 5.0 23 0.070 3.70 1.20 0.606 0.800 0.400 1.200 0.050
HCTC-2-6.6 2.0 9.0 0.022 6.60 1.20 0.606 0.800 0.400 1.200 0.050
HCTC-1-10 1.0 4.5 0.010 10.0 1.20 0.606 0.800 0.400 1.200 0.050
HCTC-30-2.3 30 136 0.330 2.30 1.35 0.815 0.900 0.600 1.450 0.050
HCTC-20-2.9 20 95 0.210 2.90 1.35 0.815 0.900 0.600 1.450 0.050
HCTC-12-4 12 57 0.110 4.00 1.35 0.815 0.900 0.600 1.450 0.050
HCTC-8-5.6 8.0 38 0.055 5.60 1.35 0.815 0.900 0.600 1.450 0.050
HCTC-5-8.9 5.0 25 0.022 8.90 1.45 0.815 0.900 0.600 1.500 0.043
HCTC-2.5-12.5 2.5 12.5 0.011 12.5 1.45 0.815 0.900 0.600 1.500 0.053
HCTC-1.2-16 1.2 6.0 0.006 16.0 1.50 0.815 0.900 0.600 1.530 0.060
HCTC-50-2.3 50 230 0.450 2.30 1.55 0.815 0.900 0.600 1.650 0.050
HCTC-36-2.9 36 167 0.300 2.90 1.55 0.815 0.900 0.600 1.650 0.050
HCTC-7.3-9.3 7.3 30.5 0.032 9.30 1.65 0.815 0.900 0.600 1.650 0.043
HCTC-4-14.5 4.0 16 0.012 14.5 1.70 0.917 1.200 0.700 1.650 0.060
HCTC-2.4-17 2.4 9.6 0.008 17.0 1.70 0.917 1.200 0.700 1.650 0.067
HCTC-1-20 1.0 4.0 0.007 20.0 1.70 0.917 1.200 0.700 1.650 0.067
(2)
Electro-Mechanical Characteristics Recommended
Pairings of Signal
hctc with hcti